
Amendment Considered at Meeting of April 11, 2023 
FY 2023 Transportation Improvement Program 

New Orleans Region 
      Transit Element – Financially Constrained 

Project Agency Estimated Cost 5339 Other Local Match Comments

ENO: Replace Garage Doors RTA 38,863 31,090 7,773 

Union Passenger Terminal 
Renovations 

RTA 5,000,000 4,000,000 1,000,000 
Community Project 

Funding (CPF) 


